Přebor Čech 2009
Liberec - 28. března 2009

	DÍVKY JEDNOTLIVKYNĚ 2002-2003

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Anežka Krečmanová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	54,00 

	  
	  
	G 
	27,30 
	0,0 
	27,30 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	27,30 
	26,60 
	0,1 
	26,70 
	  

	2. 
	 Julie Ježková (Sokol Kampa) 
	50,00 

	  
	  
	G 
	24,80 
	0,0 
	24,80 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	24,80 
	25,10 
	0,1 
	25,20 
	  

	3. 
	 Simona Vykoukalová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	48,50 

	  
	  
	G 
	25,80 
	0,0 
	25,80 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	25,80 
	22,60 
	0,1 
	22,70 
	  

	4. 
	 Tereza Jiránková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	48,20 

	  
	  
	G 
	23,90 
	0,0 
	23,90 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	23,90 
	24,20 
	0,1 
	24,30 
	  

	5. 
	 Sandra Karásková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	42,70 

	  
	  
	G 
	26,50 
	0,0 
	26,50 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	26,50 
	16,10 
	0,1 
	16,20 
	  

	6. 
	 Tereza Trnková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	23,40 

	  
	  
	G 
	23,40 
	0,0 
	23,40 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	23,40 
	  

	7. 
	 Natálie Obleserová (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	23,20 

	  
	  
	G 
	23,20 
	0,0 
	23,20 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	23,20 
	  

	8. 
	 Adéla Šebková (Sokol Dvůr Králové) 
	22,70 

	  
	  
	G 
	22,70 
	0,0 
	22,70 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	22,70 
	  

	9. 
	 Lucie Procházková (Sokol Kampa) 
	21,00 

	  
	  
	G 
	21,00 
	0,0 
	21,00 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	21,00 
	  

	10. 
	 Natálka Vavřinová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	20,50 

	  
	  
	G 
	20,50 
	0,0 
	20,50 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	20,50 
	  


	CHLAPCI JEDNOTLIVCI 2002-2003

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 David Hruda (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	52,10 

	  
	  
	G 
	25,50 
	0,0 
	25,50 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	25,50 
	26,50 
	0,1 
	26,60 
	  

	2. 
	 Vojtěch Bartoš (Sokol Kampa) 
	51,50 

	  
	  
	G 
	25,80 
	0,0 
	25,80 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	25,80 
	25,60 
	0,1 
	25,70 
	  

	3. 
	 Vojta Janeček (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	50,00 

	  
	  
	G 
	25,40 
	0,0 
	25,40 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	25,40 
	24,50 
	0,1 
	24,60 
	  

	4. 
	 Radek Dvořák (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	48,80 

	  
	  
	G 
	25,40 
	0,0 
	25,40 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	25,40 
	23,30 
	0,1 
	23,40 
	  

	5. 
	 Adam Michalko (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	37,70 

	  
	  
	G 
	27,10 
	0,0 
	27,10 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	27,10 
	10,50 
	0,1 
	10,60 
	  

	6. 
	 Štěpán Krupka (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	33,50 

	  
	  
	G 
	20,30 
	0,0 
	20,30 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	20,30 
	13,10 
	0,1 
	13,20 
	  

	7. 
	 David Pálka (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	19,00 

	  
	  
	G 
	19,00 
	0,0 
	19,00 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	19,00 
	  

	DÍVKY JEDNOTLIVKYNĚ 2000-2001

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Aneta Šulcová (TJ Aero Odolena Voda) 
	83,50 

	  
	  
	E 
	28,10 
	0,0 
	28,10 
	25,50 
	2,5 
	28,00 
	56,10 
	25,60 
	1,8 
	27,40 
	  

	2. 
	 Lucie Bulanderová (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	76,60 

	  
	  
	E 
	26,10 
	0,0 
	26,10 
	23,10 
	2,2 
	25,30 
	51,40 
	22,60 
	2,6 
	25,20 
	  

	3. 
	 Tereza Růžičková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	72,10 

	  
	  
	F 
	24,10 
	0,0 
	24,10 
	22,50 
	0,8 
	23,30 
	47,40 
	23,90 
	0,8 
	24,70 
	  

	4. 
	 Adéla Havlová (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	69,10 

	  
	  
	F 
	22,20 
	0,0 
	22,20 
	22,20 
	1,3 
	23,50 
	45,70 
	22,10 
	1,3 
	23,40 
	  

	5. 
	 Monika Dlabolová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	67,60 

	  
	  
	F 
	22,90 
	0,0 
	22,90 
	22,60 
	1,1 
	23,70 
	46,60 
	20,40 
	0,6 
	21,00 
	  

	6. 
	 Lenka Tomková (Sokol Kampa) 
	45,30 

	  
	  
	F 
	22,90 
	0,0 
	22,90 
	21,60 
	0,8 
	22,40 
	45,30 
	  

	7. 
	 Johanka Toráková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	44,30 

	  
	  
	F 
	23,90 
	0,0 
	23,90 
	19,80 
	0,6 
	20,40 
	44,30 
	  

	8. 
	 Edita Lichtágová (Sokol Kampa) 
	43,50 

	  
	  
	F 
	19,50 
	0,0 
	19,50 
	23,30 
	0,7 
	24,00 
	43,50 
	  

	9. 
	 Lucie Tomková (Sokol Kampa) 
	42,60 

	  
	  
	F 
	22,20 
	0,0 
	22,20 
	19,80 
	0,6 
	20,40 
	42,60 
	  

	10. 
	 Míša Hylmarová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	39,60 

	  
	  
	F 
	19,70 
	0,0 
	19,70 
	19,30 
	0,6 
	19,90 
	39,60 
	  

	11. 
	 Natálie Dvořáková (Sokol Kampa) 
	31,40 

	  
	  
	F 
	22,10 
	0,0 
	22,10 
	9,10 
	0,2 
	9,30 
	31,40 
	  

	12. 
	 Julie Martincová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	26,80 

	  
	  
	F 
	4,30 
	0,0 
	4,30 
	21,70 
	0,8 
	22,50 
	26,80 
	  

	13. 
	 Lucie Jechová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	22,80 

	  
	  
	F 
	11,60 
	0,0 
	11,60 
	10,70 
	0,5 
	11,20 
	22,80 
	  


	CHLAPCI JEDNOTLIVCI 2000-2001

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Jakub Fanta (Sokol Žižkov I.) 
	72,90 

	  
	  
	E 
	22,80 
	0,0 
	22,80 
	23,70 
	1,5 
	25,20 
	48,00 
	23,40 
	1,5 
	24,90 
	  

	2. 
	 Jára Kurfirst (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	61,50 

	  
	  
	F 
	19,40 
	0,0 
	19,40 
	18,60 
	1,1 
	19,70 
	39,10 
	21,30 
	1,1 
	22,40 
	  

	3. 
	 Ondra Pálka (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	57,40 

	  
	  
	F 
	18,70 
	0,0 
	18,70 
	17,70 
	0,8 
	18,50 
	37,20 
	19,40 
	0,8 
	20,20 
	  

	4. 
	 Václav Hořejší (Sokol Kampa) 
	46,20 

	  
	  
	E 
	21,80 
	0,0 
	21,80 
	18,40 
	1,6 
	20,00 
	41,80 
	3,90 
	0,5 
	4,40 
	  


	DÍVKY JEDNOTLIVKYNĚ 1998-1999

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Vendula Slabochová (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	75,20 

	  
	  
	E 
	25,20 
	0,0 
	25,20 
	23,00 
	2,1 
	25,10 
	50,30 
	22,80 
	2,1 
	24,90 
	  

	2. 
	 Kristýna Ulbrichtová (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	73,50 

	  
	  
	D 
	23,60 
	0,0 
	23,60 
	21,40 
	2,5 
	23,90 
	47,50 
	23,10 
	2,9 
	26,00 
	  

	3. 
	 Simona Weissová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	70,70 

	  
	  
	F 
	22,10 
	0,0 
	22,10 
	22,80 
	0,8 
	23,60 
	45,70 
	24,30 
	0,7 
	25,00 
	  

	4. 
	 Zuzana Baštová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	70,70 

	  
	  
	E 
	22,30 
	0,0 
	22,30 
	22,50 
	1,6 
	24,10 
	46,40 
	22,70 
	1,6 
	24,30 
	  

	5. 
	 Dana Lavková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	69,80 

	  
	  
	F 
	23,20 
	0,0 
	23,20 
	22,20 
	1,1 
	23,30 
	46,50 
	22,20 
	1,1 
	23,30 
	  

	6. 
	 Denisa Lichtágová (Sokol Kampa) 
	45,50 

	  
	  
	F 
	22,30 
	0,0 
	22,30 
	22,40 
	0,8 
	23,20 
	45,50 
	  

	7. 
	 Veronika Netušilová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	45,20 

	  
	  
	E 
	22,10 
	0,0 
	22,10 
	21,50 
	1,6 
	23,10 
	45,20 
	  

	8. 
	 Barbora Žurková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	45,10 

	  
	  
	E 
	22,00 
	0,0 
	22,00 
	21,40 
	1,7 
	23,10 
	45,10 
	  

	9. 
	 Lucie Suráková (Sokol Žižkov I.) 
	44,30 

	  
	  
	E 
	21,20 
	0,0 
	21,20 
	21,60 
	1,5 
	23,10 
	44,30 
	  

	10. 
	 Anna Hladíková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	44,00 

	  
	  
	E 
	20,10 
	0,0 
	20,10 
	22,30 
	1,6 
	23,90 
	44,00 
	  

	11. 
	 Barbora Fišerová (Sokol Dvůr Králové) 
	43,50 

	  
	  
	F 
	21,30 
	0,0 
	21,30 
	21,40 
	0,8 
	22,20 
	43,50 
	  

	12. 
	 Pavlína Bucková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	43,20 

	  
	  
	F 
	21,10 
	0,0 
	21,10 
	21,30 
	0,8 
	22,10 
	43,20 
	  

	13. 
	 Zuzana Rozsypalová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	40,50 

	  
	  
	F 
	20,60 
	0,0 
	20,60 
	19,30 
	0,6 
	19,90 
	40,50 
	  

	14. 
	 Šárka Mlejnková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	40,30 

	  
	  
	F 
	19,90 
	0,0 
	19,90 
	19,80 
	0,6 
	20,40 
	40,30 
	  

	15. 
	 Pavlína Posledníková (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	40,30 

	  
	  
	F 
	20,20 
	0,0 
	20,20 
	19,50 
	0,6 
	20,10 
	40,30 
	  

	16. 
	 Alena Baťová (Sokol Dvůr Králové) 
	39,10 

	  
	  
	F 
	19,80 
	0,0 
	19,80 
	18,50 
	0,8 
	19,30 
	39,10 
	  


	CHLAPCI JEDNOTLIVCI 1998-1999

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Marek Herzig (TJ Aero Odolena Voda) 
	77,90 

	  
	  
	B 
	22,90 
	0,0 
	22,90 
	22,30 
	5,2 
	27,50 
	50,40 
	21,70 
	5,8 
	27,50 
	  

	2. 
	 Daniel Karásek (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	70,80 

	  
	  
	F 
	23,90 
	0,0 
	23,90 
	21,60 
	0,8 
	22,40 
	46,30 
	22,70 
	1,8 
	24,50 
	  

	3. 
	 Filip Majtán (Sokol Žižkov I.) 
	67,30 

	  
	  
	E 
	21,80 
	0,0 
	21,80 
	19,30 
	2,3 
	21,60 
	43,40 
	21,50 
	2,4 
	23,90 
	  

	4. 
	 Michal Pelant (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	66,50 

	  
	  
	E 
	21,40 
	0,0 
	21,40 
	20,80 
	1,6 
	22,40 
	43,80 
	21,10 
	1,6 
	22,70 
	  

	5. 
	 Daniel Černý (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	44,90 

	  
	  
	F 
	21,80 
	0,0 
	21,80 
	19,90 
	0,9 
	20,80 
	42,60 
	1,80 
	0,5 
	2,30 
	  

	6. 
	 Kryštof Ježek (Sokol Kampa) 
	41,90 

	  
	  
	E 
	20,80 
	0,0 
	20,80 
	20,10 
	1,0 
	21,10 
	41,90 
	  

	7. 
	 Ondřej Rausa (Sokol Dvůr Králové) 
	41,50 

	  
	  
	D 
	18,30 
	0,0 
	18,30 
	20,60 
	2,6 
	23,20 
	41,50 
	  

	8. 
	 Matěj Šefr (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	41,30 

	  
	  
	E 
	19,10 
	0,0 
	19,10 
	20,60 
	1,6 
	22,20 
	41,30 
	  

	9. 
	 Dominik Effenberger (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	40,80 

	  
	  
	E 
	19,70 
	0,0 
	19,70 
	19,60 
	1,5 
	21,10 
	40,80 
	  

	10. 
	 Jakub Čeřovský (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	40,20 

	  
	  
	F 
	21,40 
	0,0 
	21,40 
	18,20 
	0,6 
	18,80 
	40,20 
	  

	11. 
	 Kamil Stuchlík (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	39,70 

	  
	  
	F 
	20,40 
	0,0 
	20,40 
	18,70 
	0,6 
	19,30 
	39,70 
	  

	12. 
	 Matouš Kupka (Sokol Kampa) 
	29,30 

	  
	  
	E 
	4,40 
	0,0 
	4,40 
	23,20 
	1,7 
	24,90 
	29,30 
	  

	13. 
	 Michal Mašek (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	10,30 

	  
	  
	E 
	4,10 
	0,0 
	4,10 
	5,70 
	0,5 
	6,20 
	10,30 
	  


	DÍVKY JEDNOTLIVKYNĚ 1996-1997

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Eliška Jodasová (TJ Aero Odolena Voda) 
	78,20 

	  
	  
	C 
	23,00 
	0,0 
	23,00 
	23,00 
	4,4 
	27,40 
	50,40 
	23,40 
	4,4 
	27,80 
	  

	2. 
	 Eliška Patrmanová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	74,40 

	  
	  
	C 
	20,80 
	0,0 
	20,80 
	21,80 
	5,2 
	27,00 
	47,80 
	22,00 
	4,6 
	26,60 
	  

	3. 
	 Tereza Dvořáková (TJ Aero Odolena Voda) 
	71,10 

	  
	  
	E 
	22,80 
	0,0 
	22,80 
	21,80 
	2,5 
	24,30 
	47,10 
	22,20 
	1,8 
	24,00 
	  

	4. 
	 Eunika Rozkovcová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	68,10 

	  
	  
	E 
	22,70 
	0,0 
	22,70 
	21,40 
	1,6 
	23,00 
	45,70 
	20,80 
	1,6 
	22,40 
	  

	5. 
	 Nikol Fantová (Sokol Žižkov I.) 
	66,50 

	  
	  
	E 
	20,70 
	0,0 
	20,70 
	20,90 
	2,4 
	23,30 
	44,00 
	20,10 
	2,4 
	22,50 
	  

	6. 
	 Aneta Březinová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	43,60 

	  
	  
	E 
	21,70 
	0,0 
	21,70 
	20,30 
	1,6 
	21,90 
	43,60 
	  

	7. 
	 Adéla Kratochvílová (Sokol Kampa) 
	43,40 

	  
	  
	C 
	20,00 
	0,0 
	20,00 
	18,80 
	4,6 
	23,40 
	43,40 
	  

	8. 
	 Eva Čeřovská (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	17,60 

	  
	  
	F 
	8,60 
	0,0 
	8,60 
	8,80 
	0,2 
	9,00 
	17,60 
	  

	9. 
	 Markéta Černá (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	21,50 

	  
	  
	F 
	20,70 
	0,0 
	20,70 
	0,00 
	0,8 
	0,80 
	21,50 
	  


	CHLAPCI JEDNOTLIVCI 1996-1997

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Lukáš Majer (Sokol Kampa) 
	70,70 

	  
	  
	C 
	21,30 
	0,0 
	21,30 
	20,50 
	4,5 
	25,00 
	46,30 
	19,90 
	4,5 
	24,40 
	  

	2. 
	 Aleš Kočvara (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	53,00 

	  
	  
	D 
	9,10 
	0,0 
	9,10 
	17,90 
	2,7 
	20,60 
	29,70 
	19,90 
	3,4 
	23,30 
	  

	3. 
	 Richard Havel (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	46,40 

	  
	  
	F 
	20,10 
	0,0 
	20,10 
	6,10 
	0,2 
	6,30 
	26,40 
	19,30 
	0,7 
	20,00 
	  

	4. 
	 Jan Kašpar (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	44,60 

	  
	  
	F 
	16,80 
	0,0 
	16,80 
	17,70 
	0,6 
	18,30 
	35,10 
	9,20 
	0,3 
	9,50 
	  


	DÍVKY JEDNOTLIVKYNĚ 1994-1995

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Adéla Nováková (Sokol Kampa) 
	77,90 

	  
	  
	B 
	20,10 
	0,0 
	20,10 
	22,00 
	6,5 
	28,50 
	48,60 
	22,80 
	6,5 
	29,30 
	  

	2. 
	 Zuzana Otavová (Sokol Žižkov I.) 
	61,80 

	  
	  
	E 
	21,60 
	0,0 
	21,60 
	15,20 
	1,6 
	16,80 
	38,40 
	21,30 
	2,1 
	23,40 
	  

	3. 
	 Nela Marcinčíková (Sokol Kampa) 
	42,80 

	  
	  
	C 
	0,00 
	0,0 
	0,00 
	19,50 
	0,4 
	19,90 
	19,90 
	18,90 
	4,0 
	22,90 
	  

	4. 
	 Veronika Tomšů (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	34,80 

	  
	  
	C 
	13,40 
	0,0 
	13,40 
	14,10 
	4,1 
	18,20 
	31,60 
	2,10 
	1,1 
	3,20 
	  


	CHLAPCI JEDNOTLIVCI 1994-1995

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Vojtěch Glaser (Sokol Kampa) 
	72,60 

	  
	  
	B 
	19,60 
	0,0 
	19,60 
	19,30 
	6,7 
	26,00 
	45,60 
	20,50 
	6,5 
	27,00 
	  

	2. 
	 David Neveloš (SK GT Litoměřice) 
	63,60 

	  
	  
	E 
	20,40 
	0,0 
	20,40 
	20,30 
	1,5 
	21,80 
	42,20 
	19,90 
	1,5 
	21,40 
	  


	DÍVKY JEDNOTLIVKYNĚ 1993 A STARŠÍ

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Zita Frydrychová (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	92,80 

	  
	  
	A 
	25,90 
	0,0 
	25,90 
	19,40 
	12,8 
	32,20 
	58,10 
	21,10 
	13,6 
	34,70 
	  

	2. 
	 Zuzana Schmidtová (Sokol Kampa) 
	81,80 

	  
	  
	A 
	21,50 
	0,0 
	21,50 
	22,00 
	7,8 
	29,80 
	51,30 
	22,70 
	7,8 
	30,50 
	  

	3. 
	 Sandra Opalecká (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	75,40 

	  
	  
	B 
	23,40 
	0,0 
	23,40 
	18,80 
	6,9 
	25,70 
	49,10 
	20,00 
	6,3 
	26,30 
	  

	4. 
	 Eliška Krausová (Sokol Kampa) 
	65,60 

	  
	  
	C 
	19,70 
	0,0 
	19,70 
	17,80 
	5,5 
	23,30 
	43,00 
	17,90 
	4,7 
	22,60 
	  

	5. 
	 Petra Anýžová (Sokol Žižkov I.) 
	59,90 

	  
	  
	A 
	24,20 
	0,0 
	24,20 
	22,90 
	9,2 
	32,10 
	56,30 
	2,10 
	1,5 
	3,60 
	  

	6. 
	 Monika Otavová (Sokol Žižkov I.) 
	36,80 

	  
	  
	C 
	10,70 
	0,0 
	10,70 
	20,20 
	5,9 
	26,10 
	36,80 
	  

	7. 
	 Kateřina Šaldová (Sokol Žižkov I.) 
	34,90 

	  
	  
	A 
	19,40 
	0,0 
	19,40 
	11,40 
	4,1 
	15,50 
	34,90 
	  

	8. 
	 Petra Rychterová (Sokol Dvůr Králové) 
	34,80 

	  
	  
	B 
	17,60 
	0,0 
	17,60 
	13,00 
	4,2 
	17,20 
	34,80 
	  

	9. 
	 Veronika Oplová (Sokol Žižkov I.) 
	33,20 

	  
	  
	C 
	8,40 
	0,0 
	8,40 
	20,30 
	4,5 
	24,80 
	33,20 
	  

	10. 
	 Kateřina Zwingerová (Sokol Kampa) 
	28,60 

	  
	  
	B 
	17,80 
	0,0 
	17,80 
	7,60 
	3,2 
	10,80 
	28,60 
	  


	CHLAPCI JEDNOTLIVCI 1993 A STARŠÍ

	 

	 
	S
	ps   
	ko 
	PS   
	vs   
	ko 
	VS  
	ROZ 
	fs   
	ko 
	FS   
	CEL   




	1. 
	 Matěj Exner (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	95,20 

	  
	  
	A 
	26,00 
	0,0 
	26,00 
	20,00 
	14,4 
	34,40 
	60,40 
	20,20 
	14,6 
	34,80 
	  

	2. 
	 Kryštof Bäumelt (TJ Lokomotiva Liberec) 
	86,00 

	  
	  
	B 
	24,30 
	0,0 
	24,30 
	21,40 
	9,7 
	31,10 
	55,40 
	20,90 
	9,7 
	30,60 
	  

	3. 
	 Martin Pelc (Sokol Žižkov I.) 
	81,20 

	  
	  
	B 
	24,90 
	0,0 
	24,90
	14,80 
	9,5 
	24,30 
	49,20 
	17,90 
	14,1 
	32,00 
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